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Stichting Incident Management Nederland

IM MELDINGEN PER RAYON 2013

Rayon Aantal Rayon Aantal Ra Rayon Aantal Ra Rayon Aantal
D50 15 GL260 309 NB333 13 U211 85
D51 218 GL262 172 NB334 14 U212 638
D52 161 GL263 327 NB335 165 U213 17
D54 69 GL264 771 NB336 180 U214 173
D55 259 GL265 140 NB337 193 U216 472
D57 47 GL267 49 NB338 66 U217 210
D58 18 GL268 37 NB339 50 U219 276
D59 41 GL270 188 NH113 65 U220 114
F04 2 L351 25 NH114 70 U221 20
F05 2 L352 26 NH115 156 U223 206
F06 130 L353 85 NH116 390 U224 163
F09 187 L355 107 NH117 120 U226 1
F10 10 L357 82 NH118 94 U227 21
F11 23 L358 272 NH121 88 U228 962
F12 5 L359 190 NH122 111 Z281 137
F14 14 L361 205 NH123 345 Z283 63
F16 221 L362 397 NH124 207 Z285 148
F17 93 L363 240 NH125 658 Z286 454
F18 12 L364 930 NH126 792 Z287 244
F19 45 L366 19 NH127 210 Z288 8
F20 484 L367 374 NH128 52 Z289 134
F21 30 L368 40 NH129 419 ZH151 110
F22 26 L369 621 NH130 742 ZH152 569
FL100 236 NB296 55 NH131 1.742 ZH153 88
FL101 363 NB297 215 NH132 1.300 ZH154 1.419
FL103 222 NB299 598 NH133 2.228 ZH155 225
FL104 102 NB300 202 NH134 147 ZH156 1.601
G30 5 NB302 403 NH135 2.468 ZH157 574
G32 877 NB303 252 NH136 1.044 ZH158 918
G33 26 NB304 340 NH137 74 ZH161 643
G34 84 NB305 248 NH141 24 ZH162 348
G35 123 NB306 753 NH142 707 ZH163 2.554
G37 154 NB307 333 NH143 151 ZH163a 613
G38 18 NB309 43 NH150 41 ZH164 1.339
G39 36 NB310 294 O72 178 ZH166 384
GL235 112 NB311 67 O73 782 ZH167 605
GL236 101 NB312 218 O74 27 ZH168 769
GL237 257 NB314 89 O75 71 ZH169 171
GL238 42 NB316 207 O76 4 ZH170 16
GL239 112 NB318 687 O77 76 ZH171 30
GL241 89 NB319 336 O81 258 ZH172 444
GL242 720 NB320 465 O82 32 ZH173 1.434
GL243 648 NB321 178 O84 437 ZH175 354
GL245 114 NB323 213 O85 59 ZH177 465
GL248 24 NB324 31 O86 20 ZH178 616
GL249 433 NB325 136 O87 217 ZH179 470
GL250 1.198 NB326 308 O88 29 ZH180 306
GL251 38 NB327 38 O89 6 ZH181 421
GL254 20 NB328 1.726 U205 136 ZH185 161
GL255 28 NB329 211 U206 267 ZH186 403
GL256 26 NB330 80 U207 177
GL258 31 NB331 44 U208 42 Totaal
GL259 49 NB332 97 U210 334 63.747
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IM MELDINGEN PER RAYON 2013 – VERGELIJK 2012

Rayon 2012 2013 Verschil Ra Rayon 2012 2013 Verschil
D50 - 15 GL260 407 309 (-24%)
D51 278 218 (-22%) GL262 257 172 (-33%)
D52 152 161 6% GL263 501 327 (-35%)
D54 101 69 (-32%) GL264 1.116 771 (-31%)
D55 349 259 (-26%) GL265 221 140 (-37%)
D57 73 47 (-36%) GL267 64 49 (-23%)
D58 - 18 GL268 60 37 (-38%)
D59 47 41 (-13%) GL270 279 188 (-33%)
F04 - 2 L351 42 25 (-40%)
F05 - 2 L352 31 26 (-16%)
F06 167 130 (-22%) L353 97 85 (-12%)
F09 204 187 (-8%) L355 185 107 (-42%)
F10 - 10 L357 126 82 (-35%)
F11 - 23 L358 365 272 (-25%)
F12 - 5 L359 213 190 (-11%)
F14 - 14 L361 268 205 (-24%)
F16 212 221 4% L362 579 397 (-31%)
F17 113 93 (-18%) L363 381 240 (-37%)
F18 - 12 L364 1.408 930 (-34%)
F19 52 45 (-13%) L366 17 19 12%
F20 639 484 (-24%) L367 464 374 (-19%)
F21 51 30 (-41%) L368 54 40 (-26%)
F22 - 26 L369 645 621 (-4%)
FL100 239 236 (-1%) NB296 79 55 (-30%)
FL101 372 363 (-2%) NB297 267 215 (-19%)
FL103 378 222 (-41%) NB299 731 598 (-18%)
FL104 114 102 (-11%) NB300 235 202 (-14%)
G30 - 5 NB302 503 403 (-20%)
G32 890 877 (-1%) NB303 296 252 (-15%)
G33 6 26 333% NB304 413 340 (-18%)
G34 43 84 95% NB305 314 248 (-21%)
G35 136 123 (-10%) NB306 874 753 (-14%)
G37 147 154 5% NB307 466 333 (-29%)
G38 - 18 NB309 55 43 (-22%)
G39 - 36 NB310 446 294 (-34%)
GL235 128 112 (-13%) NB311 79 67 (-15%)
GL236 104 101 (-3%) NB312 285 218 (-24%)
GL237 322 257 (-20%) NB314 108 89 (-18%)
GL238 59 42 (-29%) NB316 379 207 (-45%)
GL239 149 112 (-25%) NB318 962 687 (-29%)
GL241 111 89 (-20%) NB319 454 336 (-26%)
GL242 1.161 720 (-38%) NB320 772 465 (-40%)
GL243 935 648 (-31%) NB321 323 178 (-45%)
GL245 232 114 (-51%) NB323 217 213 (-2%)
GL248 10 24 140% NB324 33 31 (-6%)
GL249 640 433 (-32%) NB325 176 136 (-23%)
GL250 1.596 1.198 (-25%) NB326 384 308 (-20%)
GL251 50 38 (-24%) NB327 36 38 6%
GL254 30 20 (-33%) NB328 2.335 1.726 (-26%)
GL255 41 28 (-32%) NB329 332 211 (-36%)
GL256 37 26 (-30%) NB330 102 80 (-22%)
GL258 31 31 0% NB331 46 44 (-4%)
GL259 54 49 (-9%) NB332 143 97 (-32%)
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IM MELDINGEN PER RAYON 2013 – VERGELIJK 2012

Rayon 2012 2013 Verschil Ra Rayon 2012 2013 Verschil
NB333 15 13 (-13%) U211 91 85 (-7%)
NB334 18 14 (-22%) U212 747 638 (-15%)
NB335 246 165 (-33%) U213 18 17 (-6%)
NB336 305 180 (-41%) U214 271 173 (-36%)
NB337 276 193 (-30%) U216 627 472 (-25%)
NB338 97 66 (-32%) U217 358 210 (-41%)
NB339 65 50 (-23%) U219 515 276 (-46%)
NH113 65 65 0% U220 185 114 (-38%)
NH114 70 70 0% U221 28 20 (-29%)
NH115 209 156 (-25%) U223 444 206 (-54%)
NH116 439 390 (-11%) U224 459 163 (-64%)
NH117 106 120 13% U226 1 1 0%
NH118 95 94 (-1%) U227 28 21 (-25%)
NH121 91 88 (-3%) U228 1.063 962 (-10%)
NH122 169 111 (-34%) Z281 148 137 (-7%)
NH123 333 345 4% Z283 65 63 (-3%)
NH124 274 207 (-24%) Z285 151 148 (-2%)
NH125 849 658 (-22%) Z286 604 454 (-25%)
NH126 902 792 (-12%) Z287 348 244 (-30%)
NH127 268 210 (-22%) Z288 19 8 (-58%)
NH128 49 52 6% Z289 122 134 10%
NH129 440 419 (-5%) ZH151 132 110 (-17%)
NH130 747 742 (-1%) ZH152 578 569 (-2%)
NH131 1.962 1.742 (-11%) ZH153 120 88 (-27%)
NH132 1.325 1.300 (-2%) ZH154 1.641 1.419 (-14%)
NH133 2.608 2.228 (-15%) ZH155 214 225 5%
NH134 153 147 (-4%) ZH156 1.971 1.601 (-19%)
NH135 2.693 2.468 (-8%) ZH157 546 574 5%
NH136 1.278 1.044 (-18%) ZH158 1.213 918 (-24%)
NH137 69 74 7% ZH161 751 643 (-14%)
NH141 17 24 41% ZH162 411 348 (-15%)
NH142 978 707 (-28%) ZH163 3.720 2.554 (-31%)
NH143 162 151 (-7%) ZH163a 885 613 (-31%)
NH150 41 41 0% ZH164 1.690 1.339 (-21%)
O72 354 178 (-50%) ZH166 465 384 (-17%)
O73 945 782 (-17%) ZH167 956 605 (-37%)
O74 42 27 (-36%) ZH168 1.122 769 (-31%)
O75 65 71 9% ZH169 214 171 (-20%)
O76 3 4 33% ZH170 19 16 (-16%)
O77 106 76 (-28%) ZH171 28 30 7%
O81 355 258 (-27%) ZH172 517 444 (-14%)
O82 47 32 (-32%) ZH173 1.808 1.434 (-21%)
O84 620 437 (-30%) ZH175 445 354 (-20%)
O85 59 59 0% ZH177 533 465 (-13%)
O86 25 20 (-20%) ZH178 996 616 (-38%)
O87 319 217 (-32%) ZH179 727 470 (-35%)
O88 29 29 0% ZH180 365 306 (-16%)
O89 5 6 20% ZH181 600 421 (-30%)
U205 199 136 (-32%) ZH185 209 161 (-23%)
U206 441 267 (-39%)
U207 275 177 (-36%)
U208 46 42 (-9%) Totaal 2012 2013 Verschil
U210 387 334 (-14%) 81.389 63.747 (-22%)


